
2021 2022

1.2

34

42

323

46

99.5%

$318,609

$260,000

270

2.7

63

72

559

25

99.9%

$368,238

$341,608

396

2022

▲	121.1%

▲	85.3%

▲	71.4%

▲	73.1%

	▼	-45.7%

▲	0.5%

▲	15.6%

▲	31.4%

▲	46.7%

Caldwell	County

Caldwell	County

2021 2022

Closed	Sales

Median	Sales	Price

Average	Sales	Price

Ratio	to	Original	List	Price

Days	On	Market

New	Listings

Under	Contract

Active	Listings

Months	Inventory 1.2

38

56

36

20

102.0%

$414,095

$260,000

34

2.7

115

63

51

50

96.4%

$325,661

$336,760

42

2022

▲	121.1%

▲	202.6%

▲	12.5%

▲	41.7%

▲	150.0%

	▼	-5.5%

	▼	-21.4%

▲	29.5%

▲	23.5%

Association	Name
Four	Rivers	Association	of	..

Market	Name
Caldwell	County

Market	Type
County

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

-20.0%

0.0%

20.0%

40.0%

Growth	Trend	for	Closed	Sales	and	Median	Price	(YoY%	12-Month	Moving	Average)

Closed	Sales	12mo	Avg Median	Price	12mo	Avg

Active	Listings Median	Sales	Price

2021 2022 2021 2022

115

38

$260,000

$336,760

Current	Month

Closed	Sales	YTD Median	Sales	Price	YTD

2021 2022 2021 2022

270

396

$260,000

$341,608

Year	to	Date

©	2022	Texas	Realtors®.	All	rights	reserved.

%	Change %	Change

Property	Type
Single	Family

September	2022	Market	Snapshot

Year	to	Date

Month	(Current	Report	Year)
September


