September 2022 Market Snapshot

Caldwell County



Month (Current Report Year)

Year to Date

September

	2021	2022	% Change	2021	2022	% Change
Closed Sales	34	42	▲ 23.5%	270	396	▲ 46.7%
Median Sales Price	\$260,000	\$336,760	▲ 29.5%	\$260,000	\$341,608	▲ 31.4%
Average Sales Price	\$414,095	\$325,661	▼ -21.4%	\$318,609	\$368,238	▲ 15.6%
Ratio to Original List Price	102.0%	96.4%	▼ -5.5%	99.5%	99.9%	▲ 0.5%
Days On Market	20	50	▲ 150.0%	46	25	▼-45.7%
New Listings	36	51	▲ 41.7%	323	559	▲ 73.1%
Under Contract	56	63	▲ 12.5%	42	72	▲ 71.4%
Active Listings	38	115	▲ 202.6%	34	63	▲ 85.3%
Months Inventory	1.2	2.7	▲ 121.1%	1.2	2.7	▲ 121.1%







